
CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 2014 USMS 10K ePostal National Championship

EVENT DATE(S): May 15 - September 15, 2014

SANCTION NUMBER: 374-S004

SANCTIONING LMSC: Oregon LMSC

SPONSORING ORG: Rogue Valley Masters

            EVENT DIRECTOR: Matt Miller

                               Address PO Box 3461

Ashland, OR 97520

Phone (520) 207-7095

E-mail matt@flytrapcare.com

(Does not include Unattached or Foreign Swimmers)

Women's 10k Club Results

Place Club Score Number of 

Swimmers

1 OREG 4795 6

2 MOST 4768 8

3 SPM 2605 3

4 IM 2419 3

5 PSM 1868 2

6 VCM 1823 2

7 MICH 1653 2

8 GAJA 1646 2

9 SFTL 1536 2

10 SAWS 1446 2

11 IFM 1250 2

12 AGUA 985 1

13 NAST 970 1

14 VMST 965 1

15 TULS 886 1

16 TXLA 854 1

17 LBG 806 1

18 MSCA 748 1

19 SKY 736 1

20 O*H* 623 1

21 ARIZ 470 1

        CLUB RESULTS

United States Masters Swimming

Long Distance National Championship

mailto:matt@flytrapcare.com


Men's 10k Club Results

Place Club Score Number of 

Swimmers

1 OREG 7409 9

2 VCM 3574 4

3 SPM 2591 3

4 PSM 1692 2

5 IM 1581 2

6 SFTL 1556 2

7 CMS 1542 2

8 MICH 1451 2

9 SLOW 1363 2

10 SDSM 988 1

11 TULS 876 1

12 TXLA 876 1

13 BUMS 871 1

14 WMAC 869 1

15 SALT 866 1

16 BWAQ 834 1

17 MERR 755 1

18 MOST 745 1

19 SAWS 591 1

Combined 10k Club Results

Place Club Score Number of 

Swimmers

1 OREG 12204 15

2 MOST 6280 9

3 VCM 6243 6

4 SPM 5196 6

5 IM 4000 5

6 PSM 3560 4

7 MICH 3104 4

8 SFTL 3092 4

9 TULS 1762 2

10 TXLA 1730 2

11 GAJA 1646 2

12 CMS 1542 2

13 SLOW 1363 2

14 IFM 1250 2

15 SAWS 1146 3

16 SDSM 988 1

17 AGUA 985 1

18 NAST 970 1

19 VMST 965 1

20 BUMS 871 1

21 WMAC 869 1



Combined 10k Club Results

Place Club Score Number of 

Swimmers

22 SALT 866 1

23 BWAQ 834 1

24 LBG 806 1

25 MERR 755 1

26 MSCA 748 1

27 SKY 736 1

28 O*H* 623 1

29 ARIZ 470 1


